1,05 m
18 de Septiembre de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A sin crondmetro (238.1.1) (A Sin cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUIMERA M
QUALITY / LUNATIC X
LANDOR S /2007 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

AMMAN DE WALYRO

TOULON / ALONDRA Z X

ALEDO /2017 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

TOSCANO 435
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
MALE / BAYO / NONE

FLORIAN LG
PIRON / GISELE X
CLASSIDO /2014 / MALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

ABACO HONTANAR
ARRIONDAS / ANCOLIE X
HALTEA 1l / 2008 / GELDING
/ ALAZANA / CDE

DRUMLOHAN LAD STAR

ASHFIELD FESTY /
BALLYCALLEN BEAUTY /
2004 / MALE / TORDA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

ABREGO
CENTAUER Z / CHELLANIS
DE STE ANNE Z X
CHELLANO Z /2006 / MALE
/ TORDA / CDE

GROSS HAUPTSTADT
CALIDO I / ANDANTE | X
CAPITOL I/ 2004 / MALE /
CASTANA / HOLST

CACHITO EDA z
CLASSICAL EDA / COME
GIRL HSF Z X CORIANO Z /
2018 / GELDING / GRIS /
ZANG

NEREO CP
I0D POM 21,44% /
AVUTARDA CP 33,73% X
NILGAUT-A 43,33% / 2007
/ MALE / CASTANO / A.A.

MINOS DE LIBERSART

None

L.A.C.

153344

157395

156637

138656

125644

164967

85094

41193

149460

109789

151097

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BRAVO GARCIA,
Lucia
CRISTINA PRADO
BENEITEZ /
Y.MANZANEDA

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
OLIVIA BIDMEAD
SERRANO / Y.WALYRO

MOLINA DE LA
CUERDA, Alejandra
ALICIA DE LA CUERDA /

NONE

SANZO MIRANDA,
Alicia
MANUEL SANZO
ALCARAZ / ANA PEREZ
MARTIN

VALLEJO TEMINO,
Iranzu
COSIDO BETEGON / EL
HONTANAR

BOLUDA DE VLAS,
Dakotah
BIANCA DE VLAS /
NONE

DE QUIROGA TELLO,
Regina
LUIS FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER / PILAR GIL-
FOURNIER

LOPEZ CASTRO,
Fernando
ISIDORO MONTERO
FISHER / FLEDDERMANN
HEINZ-THEO

BELSOEUR, Laury
Emma
BELSOEUR / NONE

GOMEZ GOMEZ,
Sergio
JOSE GOMEZ GARCIA /
CAMPEAGRO SAT

SUAREZ CALVO, Ana

L.D.N.

261792

17047

273939

238684

317344

246587

112775

60214

256576

231883

95438
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